**DRAGON** 

## MAKE A SPLASH THIS SUMMER AND STAY COOL WITH NEW DRAGON GEAR!

JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2024



TDA Promotional Kit includes Dragon sunglass, tee-shirt, hat, pin, notebook, pens, stickers, and car decals.

## **CONTACT YOUR MARCHON SALES REPRESENTATIVE TO LEARN MORE**

MARCHON EYEWEAR, INC. (MARCHON) IS THE SPONSOR OF THIS PROMOTION. YOUR PURCHASE OF A QUALIFYING ORDER OF 18 OR MORE DRAGON OPTICAL AND/OR SUN FRAMES WILL BE REWARDED WITH CORRESPONDING GIFTS. THIS OFFER IS OPEN ONLY TO ACTIVE MARCHON ACCOUNTS LOCATED IN THE UNITED STATES AND CANADA IN GOOD STANDING WITH MARCHON AT THE TIME OF ORDER WHO HAVE MADE A QUALIFYING PURCHASE OF FRAMES AS NOTED ABOVE. BONUS OFFER OPEN ONLY TO NEW DRAGON PREMIER ACCOUNTS. OFFER VALID WHEN ACTIVE MARCHON ACCOUNTS PURCHASE A QUALIFYING NUMBER OF FRAMES (RETURNS EXCLUDED) FROM 7/1/24 TO 9/30/24, OFFER NOT APPLICABLE TO PCO/ CLOSEOUT ORDERS. THE COLOR AND SIZE OF YOUR ACTUAL AWARD(S) MAY VARY FROM THE AWARD(S) SHOWN ABOVE. LIMIT 1 PER ACCOUNT. AWARD(S) NOT REDEEMABLE FOR CASH OR CREDIT. THE AWARD(S) ARE FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY AND NOT FOR RESALE. THE AWARD(S) WILL BE AWARDED TO THE PRINCIPAL OWNER OF THE ACCOUNT. THE AWARD(S) WILL BE SHIPPED UPON SHIPMENT OF THE APPLICABLE QUALIFYING ORDER OF FRAMES. QUANTITIES OF AWARDS ARE LIMITED AND WILL BE GIVEN ON A FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE BASIS. OFFER VALID WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. THIS OFFER CAN NOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER OFFER. MARCHON DOES NOT MAKE ANY WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. MARCHON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THIS PROMOTION, OR REPLACE ANY AWARD WITH A SUBSTANTIALLY SIMILAR ITEM, AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION. YOU SHALL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL FEDERAL, STATE AND/OR LOCAL TAXES, AND THE REPORTING CONSEQUENCES THEREOF, FOR THE AWARD(S) AWARDED IN THIS PROMOTION. VOID WHERE PROHIBITED OR OTHERWISE RESTRICTED BY LAW.